
Flexible Waveguide Microwave Antenna Parts In Telecommunications

Basic Information

China

Famous

CE�ISO9001

Flexible Waveguide

1 SET

Negotiable

Standard export packaging/customizable
packaging

T/T � L/C

Product Specification

Flexible Waveguide

Flexible Waveguide Microwave Antenna Parts, 
Telecommunications Microwave Antenna
Flexible Waveguide
, 
Microwave Antenna Parts In
Telecommunications

for m
ore products please visit us on m

w
-antenna.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Payment Terms:

Name:

Highlight:

Wuxi Famous Communication Equipment Co., Ltd.
mw-antenna.com

O
ur Product Introduction



Product Description

 
Application Areas

Telecommunications: Enhances the layout flexibility of cellular base stations, repeaters, and broadcasting equipment.
Radar Systems: Facilitates precise and efficient signal routing in air traffic control, maritime, and weather radar installations.
Satellite Communication: Enables adaptable connection solutions for ground stations and satellite uplinks/downlinks.
Research and Development: Supports experimental setups in laboratories, allowing for versatile system design and
modification.
Military and Defense: Provides robust and flexible signal routing options for mobile communication units and electronic warfare
systems.
 
 
Freg

 
nterface1

 
Interface2

 
ength

 
VSWR

 
Insertion Loss

 Peak Power  Min Bend Radlus

MHz   mm Max dB Kw mm

 
5.9~7.1

 
BJ70

 
N

 
1200

 
1.30

 
1.20

 
30

 
100

 
7.1~10.0

 
BJ84

 
N

 
1200

 
1.30

 
1.20

 
30

 
100

 
7.1~10.0

 
BJ84

 
N

 
900

 
1.30

 
0.90

 
30

 
100

 
X-Band Non-standard

 
SMA

 
150

 
1.20

 
0.50

 
30

 
30

 +86 13255118228  eric@mw-antenna.com  mw-antenna.com

Room 803, Wisdom Building, No. 18 Wisdom Road, Huishan Economic Development Zone, Huishan District,
Wuxi City, Jiangsu Province, China

for m
ore products please visit us on m

w
-antenna.com

Wuxi Famous Communication Equipment Co., Ltd.

O
ur Product Introduction


	Flexible Waveguide Microwave Antenna Parts
	Telecommunications Microwave Antenna Flexible Waveguide
	Microwave Antenna Parts In Telecommunications

