# Flexible Waveguide Microwave Antenna Parts In Telecommunications

## **Basic Information**

Place of Origin: China
Brand Name: Famous
Certification: CE ISO9001
Model Number: Flexible Waveguide

Minimum Order Quantity: 1 SETPrice: Negotiable

Packaging Details: Standard export packaging/customizable

packaging

• Payment Terms: T/T L/C



## **Product Specification**

Name: Flexible Waveguide

• Highlight: Flexible Waveguide Microwave Antenna Parts,

**Telecommunications Microwave Antenna** 

Flexible Waveguide

Microwave Antenna Parts In Telecommunications

### **Product Description**

#### **Application Areas**

Telecommunications: Enhances the layout flexibility of cellular base stations, repeaters, and broadcasting equipment. Radar Systems: Facilitates precise and efficient signal routing in air traffic control, maritime, and weather radar installations. Satellite Communication: Enables adaptable connection solutions for ground stations and satellite uplinks/downlinks. Research and Development: Supports experimental setups in laboratories, allowing for versatile system design and

Military and Defense: Provides robust and flexible signal routing options for mobile communication units and electronic warfare systems.

Freg	nterface1	Interface2	ength	VSWR	Insertion Loss	Peak Power	Min Bend Radlus
MHz			mm	Мах	dB	Kw	mm
5.9~7.1	BJ70	N	1200	1.30	1.20	30	100
7.1~10.0	BJ84	N	1200	1.30	1.20	30	100
7.1~10.0	BJ84	N	900	1.30	0.90	30	100
X-Band	Non-standard	SMA	150	1.20	0.50	30	30



Wuxi Famous Communication Equipment Co., Ltd.



+86 13255118228



eric@mw-antenna.com



mw-antenna.com

Room 803, Wisdom Building, No. 18 Wisdom Road, Huishan Economic Development Zone, Huishan District, Wuxi City, Jiangsu Province, China